
 
 
 
 
 
 

   Prices are subject to a 10% service charge. 
 
 
 
  

BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 – 30 November 2024) 
  

 

 
 
Date 

 
 
Time 

Adult 
 

HK$ 

Child 
(Aged 3-11) 

Book Now 
 

HK$ 

Breakfast  
First Seating:  
7:00 a.m. to 8:45 a.m. 

$368 

 

 

  

$188 

 

  

 
Second Seating: 
9:00 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.  

  
    

Semi Buffet Lunch 

(Monday to Friday) 

Except 1 & 8 November 

 

12:00 p.m. to 2:30 p.m.  $398 $278 

Lunch Buffet 

(Saturday to Sunday & Public Holidays) 

Include 1 & 8 November 

  

12:00 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. $588 

 

  

$298 

 

  

Dinner Buffet 
(Monday to Thursday) 
(Friday to Sunday & Public Holidays) 

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 
$738 
$838 

 

 
$378 
$428 

 



 
 
 
 
 

   Prices are subject to a 10% service charge. 

BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 – 31 December 2024) 
  

 
 
 
Date 

 
 
Time 

Adult 
 

HK$ 

Child 
(Aged 3-11) 

Book Now 
 

HK$ 

Breakfast  
First Seating:  
7:00 a.m. to 8:45 a.m. 

$368 

 

 

  

$188 

 

  

 
Second Seating: 
9:00 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.  

Lunch Buffet  

(Monday to Friday) 

(2 – 6 December) 

(9 – 13 December) 

(16 – 20, 23, 27 & 30 December) 
 

12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.   

 

$598 

$608 

$628 

 

 

$338 

$348 

$368 

Lunch Buffet 

(Saturday to Sunday) 

(1, 7 – 8 December) 

(14 – 15 December) 

(21 – 22, 28 – 29 December) 

  

12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.  

 

$628 

$638 

$658 

 

 

$368 

$378 

$398 

Festive Lunch Buffet 

(26 December) 

(24 – 25 & 31 December) 

12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.  

$798 

$998 

 

$438 

$488 

Dinner Buffet 
(Monday to Thursday) 

(2 – 5 December) 

(9 – 12 December) 

(16 – 19, 23 & 30 December) 

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 
 

$798 

$808 

$828 

 
 

$438 

$448 

$468 

Dinner Buffet 
(Friday to Sunday) 

(1 & 6 – 8 December) 

(13 – 15 December) 

(20 & 27 December) 

(21 – 22 & 28 – 29 December) 

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. 
 

 

 

 

First Seating:  
5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
Second Seating: 

8:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 

 
 

$898 

$908 

$928 

$928 

 
 

$498 

$508 

$528 

$528 

Festive Dinner Buffet 

(26 December) 

(24 – 25 & 31 December) 

 

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. 

First Seating:  
5:30 p.m. to 7:45 p.m. 
Second Seating: 
8:15 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

 

 

      $928 

$1,388 
 
 

 

        $528 

$788 
 
 


