LIGHTHOUSE

CAFÉ • 星耀廳

BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 – 30 November 2024)

DOLLEL LIGHT (T – 20 MOVELLING	1 2024)			
Date	Time	Adult HK\$	Child (Aged 3-11) HK\$	
Breakfast	First Seating: 7:00 a.m. to 8:45 a.m. Second Seating: 9:00 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.	\$368	\$188	
Semi Buffet Lunch (Monday to Friday) Except I & 8 November	12:00 p.m. to 2:30 p.m.	\$398	\$278	Book No
Lunch Buffet (Saturday to Sunday & Public Holidays) Include I & 8 November	12:00 p.m. to 2:30 p.m.	\$588	\$298	
Dinner Buffet (Monday to Thursday) (Friday to Sunday & Public Holidays)	6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.	\$738 \$838	\$378 \$428	

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge.

LIGHTHOUSE

CAFÉ • 星耀廳

BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 – 31 December 2024)

	·			
Date	Time	Adult HK\$	Child (Aged 3-11) HK\$	
Breakfast	First Seating:	\$368	\$188	
	7:00 a.m. to 8:45 a.m. <u>Second Seating:</u>			
	9:00 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.			
Lunch Buffet	12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.			
(Monday to Friday)				
(2 – 6 December)		\$598	\$338	
(9 – 13 December)		\$608	\$348	
(16 – 20, 23, 27 & 30 December)		\$628	\$368	
Lunch Buffet (Saturday to Sunday)	12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.			
		\$ 70	¢2/0	
(1, 7 – 8 December)		\$628	\$368	
(14 – 15 December)		\$638	\$378	
(21 – 22, 28 – 29 December)		\$658	\$398	
Festive Lunch Buffet	12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.			
(26 December)		\$798	\$438	
(24 – 25 & 31 December)		\$998	\$488	Book Now
Dinner Buffet (Monday to Thursday)	6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.			
(2 – 5 December)		\$798	\$438	
(9 – 12 December)		\$808	\$448	
(16 – 19, 23 & 30 December)		\$828	\$468	
Dinner Buffet (Friday to Sunday)	6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.			
(I & 6 – 8 December)		\$898	\$498	
(13 – 15 December)		\$908	\$508	
(20 & 27 December)		\$928	\$528	
(21 – 22 & 28 – 29 December)	First Seating: 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. Second Seating:	\$928	\$528	
Festive Dinner Buffet	8:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.			
(26 December)	6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.	\$928	\$528	
(24 – 25 & 31 December)	First Seating:	\$1,388	\$788	
(2) - 23 & 31 December)	5:30 p.m. to 7:45 p.m. <u>Second Seating:</u> 8:15 p.m. to 10:30 p.m.	ψ1,300	ψ/ σσ	

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge.